Author's Accepted Manuscript

Wearable Technology for Cardiology: An Update and Framework for the Future

Joshua M. Pevnick, Kade Birkeland, Raymond Zimmer, Yaron Elad, Ilan Kedan



www.ekevier.com/locate/tcn

PII: S1050-1738(17)30120-2

DOI: http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.tcm.2017.08.003

Reference: TCM6437

To appear in: Trends in Cardiovascular Medicine

Cite this article as: Joshua M. Pevnick, Kade Birkeland, Raymond Zimmer, Yaron Elad and Ilan Kedan, Wearable Technology for Cardiology: An Update and Framework for the Future, *Trends in Cardiovascular Medicine*, http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.tcm.2017.08.003

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting galley proof before it is published in its final citable form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

Title: Wearable Technology for Cardiology: An Update and Framework for the Future

Authors: Joshua M. Pevnick, MD, MSHS^{1,2}; Kade Birkeland, RPH, PharmD³; Raymond Zimmer, MD⁴; Yaron Elad, MD^{2,4}; Ilan Kedan, MD, MPH⁴

¹ Division of General Internal Medicine, Department of Medicine, Cedars-Sinai Medical Center, 8700 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, Calif, USA 90048

² Division of Informatics, Department of Biomedical Sciences, Cedars-Sinai Medical Center, 8700 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, Calif, USA 90048

³ Cedars-Sinai Medical Delivery Network, Cedars-Sinai Health System, 8700 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, Calif, USA 90048

⁴ Cedars-Sinai Heart Institute, Cedars-Sinai Medical Center, 8700 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, Calif, USA 90048

Corresponding Author: Ilan Kedan, Cedars-Sinai Heart Institute, Cedars-Sinai Medical Center, 250 N Robertson Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA 90211, 310-385-3496, Ilan.Kedan@cshs.org

Funding: Joshua Pevnick was supported by the National Institute on Aging of the National Institutes of Health under award K23AG049181. The content is solely the responsibility of the authors and does not necessarily represent the official views of the National Institutes of Health.

Conflict of Interest: There were no other relevant funding sources, and the authors have no conflicts of interest with this work.

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8679833

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8679833

<u>Daneshyari.com</u>